

## Spare Parts List of SGM Genio Mobile

Order your Spare Parts online here -> [lightspares.com](http://lightspares.com) Worldwide Express Delivery  
Part or number not found? Send us a request! -> [Contact us!](#)

1001082 LENS 8° group  
1001084 LENS 25° group  
1001086 Lens 40° group  
2101470 Base assembly  
2101469 Head assembly  
2101440 Display assembly  
2101471 Pan assembly  
2101439 Power Supply  
2101511 Stepper Motor Tilt Assembly  
2101468 Heat sink assembly  
2002003 Encoder board  
2002020 Wireless board  
2002003 Encoder board  
2101441 LED PCB  
2101470 BASE ASSEMBLY 1 GENIO  
2101469 SUBASSIEME TESTA GENIO 1  
V040145 HEAD CAP SCREW UNI 5931 INOX BLACK  
C240214 COPERCHIO CHIUSURA STAFFA GENIO 1  
C240232 COPERCHIO COPRICAVO/COVER CABLE 1  
G021103 GASKET PROTECTION WIRE  
V040610 SELF-THREADING SCREW FOR PLASTIC, UNI 4 9707 3.5\*10  
R130011 Serrated lock washer 4 ext/int. toothedd.5,3 DIN6798  
V025001 MEMBRANE VENTS  
G021166 GUARNIZIONE SILICONICA ADESIVA 20\*45  
F041267 CLAMPING BEARINGS FLANGE  
C300061 BEARING 61804 2RS (32\*20\*7)  
G000526 GHIERA AUTOBLOCCANTE TIPO PN17\*1  
I010044 RUOTA COPPIA CONICA Z60 M1  
G021095 GUARNIZIONE OR 2025 (6.07\*1.78\*9.63)  
B040607 BRIDA TILT GENIO  
R130002 RONDELLA ELASTICA 4,3\*9\*1 DIN6796 NERINOX  
V030098 VETRO DISSIPATORE GENIO  
P040290 TILT SHAFT GENIO  
S060239 BRACKET GENIO  
2101468 HEAT SINK ASSEMBLY  
V040241 VITE AUTOF 2,9\*16 DIN 7981 Z NERA TCCRO  
G021097 GASKET RING  
V042027 FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL BLACK  
V040144 FLAT SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW INOX BLACK  
G021101 0160-15 (16\*1.5)/GASKET RING  
S060328 TILT ARM  
C240215 TILT COVER GENIO

P160312 PROTECTION WIRE  
G021103 GASKET PROTECTION WIRE  
G021102 GASKET TILT ASSEMBLY  
R130049 FLAT WASHER INOX BLACK UNI 6592  
R130009 EXTERNAL TOOTHED LOCK WASHER 4.3 DIN6798A BLACK  
V042033 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW INOX BLACK  
S040418 PARALLEL HARDENED  
2101511 STEPPER MOTOR TILT GNIO ASSEMBLY  
V040609 VITE 4\*20 TCEI UNI5931 NERINOX  
P040292 PAN/TILT GENIO/DOWEL PIN GENIO  
C270980 WIRING BASE-LED PCB GENIO  
L002217 IPARALLEL KEY ROUNDED UNI6604A  
G021109 GUARNIZIONE OR 2012 (2.9\*1.78)  
V040112 VITE TCEI M4\*12 NERINOX UNI 5931  
D010065 SELF LOCKING NUT M4 UNI 7474  
M070142 TILT HUB GENIO  
V040153 SOCKET LOW HEAD CAP SCREW INOX BLACK  
G021115 GUARNIZIONE OR 2062(15.6\*1.78\*19.16)  
G021116 GUARNIZIONE OR 2125(31.476\*1.78\*35.03)  
V042058 FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL BLACK  
V040419 VITE 4\*10 TB CAV ESA ISO 7380 ZINCATA NERA  
R131010 RONDELLA PIANA 3 UNI6592 INOX A4  
P151020 PRESSORE IN ARNITE PART 09  
R131046 Black nylon washer 5.3\*10.2  
V040090 VITE 4\*8 TC CAV ESA ZINCATA NERA  
G021100 RASCHIAOLIO WTF0240-A-30/4470--SCRAPER RING  
G021137 GUARNIZIONE TESTA  
T010805 TAPPETO TERMOCONDUTTIVO GENIO  
2101441 SCHEDA LED GENIO  
D120219 DISTANZ. ESAG. MF3 FISS.GRUPPO LENTI PALCO  
V040010 VITE (SCREW) M3\*6 TCEI UNI 5931 NERINOX  
R130001 RONDELLA ELASTICA 3,2\*7\*0,6 DIN6796 NERINOX  
D090301 DISSIPATORE GENIO  
2002003 ENCODER BOARD GENIO  
S080609 TILT MOTOR SUPPORT GENIO  
D120257 ENCODER SPACING  
D070950 ENCODER DISK d.49 50 MARK SOCKET  
V040442 HEAD CAP SREW STAINLESS STEEL BLACK  
V040215 SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FLAT POINT INOX  
I010043 PIGNONE COPPIA CONICA Z15 M1  
D120263 ENCODER SPACING BAR  
R130005 LOCKWASHER-RDA EXTERNAL DIN 6798- 3.2  
V040050 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW INOX BLACK  
V040010 VITE (SCREW) M3\*6 TCEI UNI 5931 NERINOX  
M060180 M060180 MOTOR PP 17HD 1004-09 TILT GENIO  
V040010 VITE (SCREW) M3\*6 TCEI UNI 5931 NERINOX  
V040050 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW INOX BLACK

R130005 LOCKWASHER-RDA EXTERNAL DIN 6798- 3.2 6  
D120263 DISTANZIALE CILINDRICO ENCODER GENIO/ENCODER SPACING BAR  
I010043 SOCKET SET SCREW WITH FLAT POINT INOX  
V040215 SOCKET HEAD CAP SREW STAINLESS STEEL BLACK  
V040442 PART DISCHETTO ENCODER D.49 50 TACCHE/ENCODER DISK d.49 50 MARK  
D070950 DISTANZIALE PER ENCODER GENIO/ENCODER SPACING  
D120257 SUPPORTO MOTORE TILT/TILT MOTOR SUPPORT GENIO  
S080609 SCHEDA ENCODER GENIO/ENCODER BOARD GENIO  
2002003 Distinta parti  
2101471 SUBASSIEME GRUPPO PAN GENIO  
2101440 Subassiene Display /Assembly Display Genio  
E010625 Mascherina/Label Genio  
V040144 FLAT SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW INOX BLACK  
B040606 BRIDA PAN GENIO/DRIVING DOG PAN  
P040292 PERNO BATTUTA PAN/TILT GENIO/DOWEL PIN GENIO  
G021095 GUARNIZIONE OR 2025 (6.07\*1.78\*9.63)  
C240216 COPERCHIO CHIUSURA BASAMENTO GENIO  
P030099 PRESSACAVO IN PLASTICA NERO PG7 CAVO D.2,5-6,5  
G020008 SELF ADHESIVE BUFFER, 11\*5  
V042033 CROSS RECESSED FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW INOX BLACK  
G021105 GUARNIZIONE NEOPRENE 17/11.3\*1.2/NEOPRENE GASKET  
D010255 CONTRODADO IN PLASTICA PG7 NERO  
C240231 PROTEZIONE DISPLAY GENIO/DISPLAY PROTECTION  
C240230 COPERCHIO YTRASP. LED /TRANSPARENT COVER  
G021101 GUARNIZIONE OR ORM 0160-15 (16\*1.5)/GASKET RING  
D010184 DADO M16\*1 /NUT M16\*1  
C270981 Cablaggio/Wiring BASE-ENCODER TILT  
C270984 Cablaggio /Wiring MAIN POWER  
C270985 Cablaggio/Wiring DMX IN  
C270982 Cablaggio/Wiring BASE-ENCODER PAN  
C270983 Cablaggio/Wiring BASE-DISPLAY  
V040010 VITE M3\*6 TCEI UNI 5931 NERINOX  
R130005 LOCKWASHER-RDA EXTERNAL DIN 6798- 3.2  
V040014 SELF-THREADING SCREW FOR PLASTIC, UNI 9707 3\*10  
B020202 CALOTTA BASAMENTO - GENIO MOBILE  
G021107 GUARNIZIONE BASE GENIO MOBILE  
T010814 TAPPETO TERMOCONDUTTIVO BASE GENIO  
2101439 SUBASSIEME ALIMENTATORE SMPS GENIO  
A040114 ANELLO DI RASAMENTO  
V042085 VITE TSIC AUTOF. 3,9\*32 UNI 6955 INOX A2  
S060327 PAN HOLDER SHAFT GENIO  
I010043 PIGNONE COPPIA CONICA Z15 M1  
D070950 ENCODER DISK d.49 50 MARK  
F041267 CLAMPING BEARINGS FLANGE  
C300061 BEARING 61804 2RS (32\*20\*7)  
G000526 GHIERA AUTOBLOCCANTE TIPO PN17\*1  
2002003 ENCODER BOARD GENIO

I010044 RUOTA COPPIA CONICA Z60 M1  
M060177 MOTORE PP 17HD 1004-09 /STEPPER MOTOR  
M070141 MOZZO PAN GENIO/PAN HUB GENIO  
V040442 SOCKET HEAD CAP SREW STAINLESS STEEL BLACK  
D120263 DISTANZIALE CILINDRICO ENCODER GENIO/ENCODER SPACING BAR  
V040050 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW INOX BLACK  
R130005 LOCKWASHER-RDA EXTERNAL DIN 6798- 3.2  
P040288 PAN SHAFT GENIO  
D120257 ENCODER SPACING  
V040217 VITE GRANO M4\*4 S.PU. BRU UNI5923  
P050337 GUARD PLATE PAN MOTOR  
V040010 VITE (SCREW) M3\*6 TCEI UNI 5931 NERINOX  
L002217 IPARALLEL KEY ROUNDED UNI6604A  
V040030 VITE 3\*10 TC CAV ESA NERINOX  
G021083 GASKET RING VITON  
G021110 GUARNIZIONE OR 2224(56.87\*1.78)  
G021116 GUARNIZIONE OR 2125(31.476\*1.78\*35.03)  
G021115 GUARNIZIONE OR 2062(15.6\*1.78\*19.16)  
V042058 FLAT HEAD SCREW STAINLESS STEEL BLACK  
V040419 VITE 4\*10 TB CAV ESA ISO 7380 ZINCATA NERA  
F010055 FASCETTA CLIP BLOCCA CAVI TIPO N4  
R130037 flat washer Zinc coated)  
V040060 VITE 3\*20 TC CAV ESA NERINOX  
G021100 SCRAPER RING



Your online store for all stage lighting spare parts [www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com)  
©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria